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Amy Carey 
Benefits Specialist 

Ext: 32975 
Amy.Carey@sefl.com  
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Benefits Specialist 
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Cathy Herman 
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Ext. 32262 
CHerman@sefl.com 

Paula Rogers 
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Peggy Lyons 
Sr. Benefits Analyst 

Ext. 33283 
Peggy.Lyons@sefl.com  

Alvin Shaver 
Dir. of Comp. & Benefits 

Ext. 33238 
alvin.shaver@sefl.com

Natalie Stoertz 
Compensation Analyst 

Ext. 33433 
Natalie.Stoertz@sefl.com  

Melissa Welti 
HRIS Analyst 

Ext. 33279 
Melissa.Welti@sefl.com

Susan Whitaker 
Administrative Assistant 

Ext. 33219 
Susan.Whitaker@sefl.com  
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